Parallel gripper HGPM
538191531 |  | 21.06.2024
2 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
538191531 |  | 21.06.2024
Parallel gripper HGPM
Characteristics
At﻿a﻿glance Further information → hgpm
• Small and handy designs

	Parallel gripper HGPM
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	General technical data
	Operating and environmental conditions
	Weight
	Materials
	Measured gripping force with a lever arm of 20 mm
	Characteristic load values at the gripper jaws
	Gripping force FH per gripper jaw as a function of operating pressure and lever arm x
	Gripping force FH per gripper jaw as a function of operating pressure and lever arm x – external gripping (closing), single-acting – HGPM-08-EO-...
	Gripping force FH per gripper jaw as a function of operating pressure and lever arm x – external gripping (closing), single-acting – HGPM-12-EO-...
	Gripping force FH per gripper jaw as a function of operating pressure and lever arm x – internal gripping (opening), single-acting – HGPM-08-EZ-...
	Gripping force FH per gripper jaw as a function of operating pressure and lever arm x – internal gripping (opening), single-acting – HGPM-12-EZ-...
	Gripping force FH per gripper jaw at 0.6 MPa (6 bar, 87 psi) as a function of lever arm x and eccentricity y
	Gripping force FH per gripper jaw at 0.6 MPa (6 bar, 87 psi) as a function of lever arm x and eccentricity y – calculation example
	Gripping force FH per gripper jaw at 0.6 MPa (6 bar, 87 psi) as a function of lever arm x and eccentricity y – external gripping (closing), single-acting – HGPM-08-EO-...
	Gripping force FH per gripper jaw at 0.6 MPa (6 bar, 87 psi) as a function of lever arm x and eccentricity y – external gripping (closing), single-acting – HGPM-12-EO-...